
 

 
Full Name: Susan Arnold – Deputy Staffordshire Commissioner 
 
Date of Claim: December 2019 

 

    
 
 
        Date  

 
 
 
       Event attended 

Mileage Other 

 
From 

 
To 

Return 
Trip? 
Y/N 

Total 
Miles 
A 

Home  
to work  
B 

Miles 
claimed 
A-B 

Other Description of other 

£ p 

05.12.2019 
Visit to New Era  
Visit to Northern Area Custody 
Facility 

Home 
ST1 3JJ 
ST1 5NP 

ST1 3JJ 
ST1 5NP 
Work 

N 
38 
2 
20 

23 37 
6 
6 

70 
70 

TOLL ROAD 
TOLL ROAD 

07.12.2019 
British Police Symphony 
Orchestra 

      
8 
6 

60 
00 

TRAIN TICKETS 
PARKING TICKET 

15.12.2019 
Joint Emergency Services 
Christmas Carol Service 

Home WS13 7LD Y 16 0 16   WEEKEND COMMITMENT 

 53 28 00  

     

 £ p  Origin ref no. 21855 

53 miles claimed @ 45ppm 23 87 Authorised by 

 
Other 28 00 Actioned by Hannah Bladon 

Total 51 87 Date  03.01.2020 

 

I declare that the expenses claimed were duly incurred on Staffordshire Commissioner’s Office business, and are in 

accordance with the Staffordshire Commissioner’s Office Rules & Regulations 


